PFS1S00-Hxxx
200GBASE, QSFP56, Active Optic Cable
Page 1 of  8
Features
• 4 parallel lanes on 850 nm center wavelength
• Compliant to IEEE 802.3cd Specification
• Up to 70m transmission on multi-mode fiber
(MMF) OM3 with FEC

200GBASE, QSFP56, Active Optic Cable
Page 4 of  8
5. Ordering Information
PNY P/N Mellanox Lega-
cy P/N Nvidia P/N Product Description
PFS1S00-H003E MFS1S00-H003E 980-9I124-00H003
100% Mellanox Compatible active fiber
cable, IB HDR, up to 200Gb/s, QSFP56,
LSZH, black pulltab, 3m 5 Year Warranty
PFS1S00-H003V MFS1S00-H003V 980-9I55B-00N005
100% Mellanox Compatible active optical
cable, up to 200Gb/s IB HDR, QSFP56, 3m
5 Year Warranty
PFS1S00-H005E MFS1S00-H005E 980-9I45A-00H005
100% Mellanox Compatible active fiber
cable, IB HDR, up to 200Gb/s, QSFP56,
LSZH, black pulltab, 5m 5 Year Warranty
PFS1S00-H005V MFS1S00-H005V 980-9I631-00A02A
100% Mellanox Compatible active optical
cable, up to 200Gb/s IB HDR, QSFP56, 5m
5 Year Warranty
4. Mechanical Diagram
Note: External physical characteristics are subject to variation. This may include, but is not limited to, external case designs,
pull tab colors and/or shapes, removal latch styles or colors, and label sizes and placement. These variations do not affect
the function or characteristics of the transceivers.
PFS1S00-Hxxx
200GBASE, QSFP56, Active Optic Cable
Page 5 of  8
PFS1S00-H010E MFS1S00-H010E 980-9I45G-00H010
100% Mellanox Compatible active fiber
cable, IB HDR, up to 200Gb/s, QSFP56,
LSZH, black pulltab, 10m 5 Year Warranty
PFS1S00-H010V MFS1S00-H010V 980-9I45J-00H010
100% Mellanox Compatible active optical
cable, up to 200Gb/s IB HDR, QSFP56, 10m
5 Year Warranty
PFS1S00-H015E MFS1S00-H015E 980-9I45M-00H015
100% Mellanox Compatible active fiber
cable, IB HDR, up to 200Gb/s, QSFP56,
LSZH, black pulltab, 15m 5 Year Warranty
PFS1S00-H015V MFS1S00-H015V 980-9I63R-00A003
100% Mellanox Compatible active optical
cable, up to 200Gb/s IB HDR, QSFP56, 15m
5 Year Warranty
PFS1S00-H020E MFS1S00-H020E 980-9I45R-00H020
100% Mellanox Compatible active fiber
cable, IB HDR, up to 200Gb/s, QSFP56,
LSZH, black pulltab, 20m 5 Year Warranty
PFS1S00-H020V MFS1S00-H020V 980-9I45T-00H020
100% Mellanox Compatible active optical
cable, up to 200Gb/s IB HDR, QSFP56,
20m 5 Year Warranty
PFS1S00-H025E MFS1S00-H025E #N/A
100% Mellanox Compatible active fiber
cable, IB HDR, up to 200Gb/s, QSFP56,
LSZH, black pulltab, 25m 5 Year Warranty
PFS1S00-H030E MFS1S00-H030E 980-9I45Y-00H030
100% Mellanox Compatible active fiber
cable, IB HDR, up to 200Gb/s, QSFP56,
LSZH, black pulltab, 30m 5 Year Warranty
PFS1S00-H030V MFS1S00-H030V 980-9I440-00H030
100% Mellanox Compatible active optical
cable, up to 200Gb/s IB HDR, QSFP56,
30m 5 Year Warranty
PFS1S00-H035E MFS1S00-H035E #N/A
100% Mellanox Compatible active fiber
cable, IB HDR, up to 200Gb/s, QSFP56,
LSZH, black pulltab, 35m 5 Year Warranty
PFS1S00-H040E MFS1S00-H040E #N/A
100% Mellanox Compatible active fiber
cable, IB HDR, up to 200Gb/s, QSFP56,
LSZH, black pulltab, 40m 5 Year Warranty
PFS1S00-H050E MFS1S00-H050E 980-9I455-00H050